2017

Sr. Master Kassebaum’s

Nebraska ATA

REGIONA

2111 Harvell Drive

CHAMPIGONSHIPS)

Bellevue, NE 68005
402-682-5425

Grand Master Workout and
Tournament Site

Papillion - LaVista High School
402 E. Centennial Rd.

Papillion, NE 68046

North Gym

Registration:

Traditional Forms & Sparring
Traditional Weapons

Combat Weapons

1st Xtreme/Creative Event
Additional Xtreme/Creative Events

$35
$25
$25
$25
$15

Please pre-register with your school owner.
On-line and On-site registration available.

Level 3 judges (chevrons on) pay only $25
for Forms & Sparring

Family Discounts:

First and second family members pay the
full amount for their competitions. 3rd, 4th,
5th, etc family members competing in the
same competitions as first two family
members pay only $5 per competition
event.

Admission:
Spectator Fee for ages 5 & up $5

NOVICE DIVISIONS will be available for all Color Belts only. All
other novice division rules will apply. Novice competitors will
stage with the proper age and rank divisions.

Please allow plus/minus 1 hour from staging time. Actual times
will vary due to judge/ring availability.

5:45 pm

6:30 pm

9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am

10:15 am
10:30 am

10:35am
10:40 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

April 1, 2017

Friday Schedule: march 31, 2017)

Grand Master Workout

Leadership Workout. Kids Ages 6+ and Adults.
Colored Belt and Black Belts. Full white uniform.
Black Belt Legacy Testing Prep Seminar. 1st
Degree Black Belts and higher. Legacy Members
and Instructors. Full white uniform. (14 and over)

Saturday Schedule: (April 1, 2017)
Registration opens

Mandatory Black Belt Meeting (18 & up)
Staging ALL Adult Black Belts Traditional
Adult Black Belts turn in all competition slips
Line Up & Opening Ceremonies
Competition Begins All Adult BB Traditional

Staging Times:

Creative/Xtreme 8 & under Color & Black Belts
Creative/Xtreme 9-10 & 11-12 Color & Black Belts
Creative/Xtreme 13-14 & 15-17 Color & Black Belts
Creative/Xtreme Adult Color & Black Belts

All ATA Tigers

All 8 & under Jr Color & Black Belts

Special Abilities

All 9-10 Jr Color & Black Belts

All 11-12 Jr Color & Black Belts

All 13-14 Jr Color & Black Belts

All 15-17 Jr Color & Black Belts

All Adult Color Belts

All ATA rules will be strictly enforced. Please have all ATA uniforms,
gear & weapons. Please consult with your instructor for details.

Divisions may be combined or split based on the number of
competitors.

Online Registration Available

402-682-5425



